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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 20 0 22 1

YTD TOTAL  138  22  110  2,583  147  11

12220AUG 00

0

0

0
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Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in AUG 2018
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in AUG 2018
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INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1077 

18 1868 

18 1895 

18 2226 

18 2239 

18 2453 

18 2472 

18 2616 

18 2744 

18 2789 

18 2906 

18 2953 

TECH AVENUE PTC INC

GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES GP INC 
C/O PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT 
CANADA

9310924 CANADA INC C/O 
COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL

CANSEL REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS 
INC

ORLANDO CORPORATION

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

EUROPRO (GTAW) GP INC

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ORLANDO CORPORATION

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORP

ORLANDO CORPORATION

THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT 
CORP

1660 TECH AVE

4800 DIXIE RD

4500 DIXIE RD

2395 SKYMARK AVE

1515 DREW RD

3670 ODYSSEY DR

6523 MISSISSAUGA RD

3680 ODYSSEY DR

275 PENDANT DR

3670 ODYSSEY DR

6415 NORTHAM DR

3650 ODYSSEY DR

C

D

C

A

 350

 1,130

 535

 376

 1,357

 1,144

 446

 940

 1,025

 1,031

 343

 884

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LNI SOFTWARE - C/R: 18-1099 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -GLOW ZONE 360 
 - C/R #18-977

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SETH FRANCHISING CORPORATION - 
C/R: BP #18-207, ZON-27177

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE AREA ONLY - 
CANSEL

 - C/R #88-7688

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NLI INTERNATIONAL CORP - C/R: 97-5222

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND DEMISING WALL - DANISH PASTRY 
HOUSE - C/R C 18-2396

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - B & C HEALTH - C/R C 18-2494

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TECH FLOW DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
INC - C/R C 18-2611

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KARCHER CANADA - C/R: 99-4410 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SALEM BOTHERS INC - C/R C 18-2786

DEMOLITION OF (9) INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS
 - 6415, 6419. 6423, 6427, 6471, 6491, 6495, 6499 & 6503 Northam Dr

(2) DEMISING WALLS & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RITE-HITE 
INTERNATIONALS INC. - C/R C 18-2942

 $9,561TOTALS:

No Industrial Building Permits issued in AUG 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

4

9B

2

3

3-4

3
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16 3523 6257 AIRPORT TORONTO 
HOSPITAILITY INC.

 19,309  20,195 8,4886257 AIRPORT RD

 20,195 8,488 $19,309

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW 8-STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING 7-
STOREY FOUR POINTS HOTEL

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1834 

18 1927 

18 2063 

18 2150 

18 2199 

18 2217 

18 2280 

18 2568 

18 2588 

18 2636 

18 2686 

18 2717 

18 2845 

18 2983 

PERMIT NO

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

CALLOWAY REIT (WESTGATE) INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

SWBC MEC 2 LTD/DESJARDINS 
FINANCIAL SECURITY C/O COLLIERS

WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE C/O 
DREAM OFFICE MGMT CORP

SWBC MEC 1 LTD C/O COLLIERS 
INTERNATIONAL

1251914 ONTARIO LIMITED

1329507 ONTARIO INC / IMAX 
CORPORATION

ROGERS CABLE COMMUNICATIONS

MEADOWVALE HOLDINGS LIMITED 
C/O TRIVEST REALTY ADVISORS

1938597 ONTARIO INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD C/O 
POLARIS REALTY

OWNER

 17,116

 358

 272

 346

 803

 444

 693

 367

 346

 446

 423

 285

 269

 916

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INDIGO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SLEEP COUNTRY - C/R 08-671 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DUE TO INCREASE IN UNIT SIZE - BELL MOBILITY 
STORE
 - C/R  C 18-2048

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IRCC OFFICE - C/R C 18-2133

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- SIRIUS - C/R C-2435 OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEIGEL NICHOLS FOX LLP
 - C/R C 18-2210

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MONTE CARLO HOTEL - C/R: C 18-2247, 18-344 
(DEMISING WALL)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IMAX CORPORATION

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RBC FINANCIAL GROUP - C/R: 06-1058

EXTERIOR RE-CLADDING & EXTENSION OF EVERHANG & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS WITHIN SHOWROOM AREA - 401 DIXIE INFINITI DEALERSHIP

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MORPHE - C/R 18-2709 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LAYOUT CHANGES & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 
SWISS CHALET/HARVEY'S

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SCOTIABANK GLOBAL ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING - 
C/R ZON-31995

DESCRIPTION

100 CITY CENTRE DR

3105 ARGENTIA RD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2 ROBERT SPECK PKY

50 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

1 ROBERT SPECK PKY

218 EXPORT BLVD

2525 SPEAKMAN DR

3573 WOLFEDALE RD

6880 FINANCIAL DR

5500 DIXIE RD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

5990 MCLAUGHLIN RD

2660 MATHESON BLVD E

T

G

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

1-706

T4

2-839

590, 920

501

200

601-605 AND 614

9TH FLOOR

2-262

101-102
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Building Division

18 2990 

PERMIT NO

2655 & 2695 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY 
C/O SLATE ASSET MANAGEMENT

OWNER

 724

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARGUSON PROJECTS INC - C/R 89-183 CofO

DESCRIPTION

2655 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $23,808

UNIT NO

400
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in AUG 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2018

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in AUG 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1737 

PERMIT NO

OBLATE FATHERS OF ASSUMPTION 
PROVINCE OF ONTARIO

OWNER

 319

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR WINDOWS - MEETING HALL, QUEEN OF 
APOSTLES CENTRE

DESCRIPTION

1617 BLYTHE RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $319TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in AUG 2018

18 2629 

PERMIT NO

QAZI MOHAMMED A IN TRUST / QAZI 
MOHAMMED J. IN TRUST

OWNER

 340

VALUE ( $1,000 )

EXCAVATION SHORING FOR PROPOSED (2) STOREY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
MASJID AL-FAROOQ ISLAMIC CENTRE

DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

935 EGLINTON AVE W

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $340TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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18 686 

PERMIT NO

REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL

OWNER

 284

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 175

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 519,504

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADDITION - G.E. BOOTH WASTEWATER 
TREATMENT PLANT

DESCRIPTION

1300 LAKESHORE RD E

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $284  175  519,504

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2018

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in AUG 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2018

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


