

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

#### NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
AUG	20	0	0	0	22	1
SUB TOTAL	20	0	0	0	22	1
YTD TOTAL	138	22	110	2,583	147	11



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**ROW DWELLINGS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in AUG 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**APARTMENTS** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in AUG 2018



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division** 

#### INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

**BLDG NO** PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION

No Industrial Building Permits issued in AUG 2018

#### MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
18 1077	TECH AVENUE PTC INC	1660 TECH AVE		4	350	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LNI SOFTWARE - C/R: 18-1099 CofO
18 1868	GREYCAN 6 PROPERTIES GP INC C/O PANATTONI DEVELOPMENT CANADA	4800 DIXIE RD			1,130	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -GLOW ZONE 360 - C/R #18-977
18 1895	9310924 CANADA INC C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	4500 DIXIE RD		9B	535	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SETH FRANCHISING CORPORATION - C/R: BP #18-207, ZON-27177
18 2226	CANSEL REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS INC	2395 SKYMARK AVE			376	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE AREA ONLY - CANSEL
						- C/R #88-7688
18 2239	ORLANDO CORPORATION	1515 DREW RD			1,357	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NLI INTERNATIONAL CORP - C/R: 97-5222
18 2453	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3670 ODYSSEY DR	С	2	1,144	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND DEMISING WALL - DANISH PASTRY HOUSE - C/R C 18-2396
18 2472	EUROPRO (GTAW) GP INC	6523 MISSISSAUGA RD			446	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - B & C HEALTH - C/R C 18-2494
18 2616	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3680 ODYSSEY DR	D	3	940	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TECH FLOW DESIGN & MANUFACTURING INC - C/R C 18-2611
18 2744	ORLANDO CORPORATION	275 PENDANT DR			1,025	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KARCHER CANADA - C/R: 99-4410 ZB
18 2789	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3670 ODYSSEY DR	С	3-4	1,031	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SALEM BOTHERS INC - C/R C 18-2786
18 2906	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6415 NORTHAM DR			343	DEMOLITION OF (9) INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS - 6415, 6419. 6423, 6427, 6471, 6491, 6495, 6499 & 6503 Northam Dr
18 2953	THE ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3650 ODYSSEY DR	А	3	884	(2) DEMISING WALLS & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RITE-HITE INTERNATIONALS INC $\text{C/R}$ C 18-2942
			TOTALS:		\$9,561	



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

#### **COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
16 3523	6257 AIRPORT TORONTO HOSPITAILITY INC.	6257 AIRPORT RD			19,309	8,488	20,195 NEW 8-STOREY ADDITION TO EXISTING 7- STOREY FOUR POINTS HOTEL
			TOTALS:		\$19,309	8,488	20,195

#### MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE ( \$1,000 )	DESCRIPTION
18 1834	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-706	17,116	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INDIGO
18 1927	CALLOWAY REIT (WESTGATE) INC	3105 ARGENTIA RD	Т	T4	358	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SLEEP COUNTRY - C/R 08-671 ZB
18 2063	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-839	272	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS DUE TO INCREASE IN UNIT SIZE - BELL MOBILITY STORE - C/R C 18-2048
18 2150	SWBC MEC 2 LTD/DESJARDINS FINANCIAL SECURITY C/O COLLIERS	2 ROBERT SPECK PKY		590, 920	346	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IRCC OFFICE - C/R C 18-2133
18 2199	WHITEROCK SUSSEX CENTRE C/O DREAM OFFICE MGMT CORP	50 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W		501	803	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- SIRIUS - C/R C-2435 OFFICE
18 2217	SWBC MEC 1 LTD C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL	1 ROBERT SPECK PKY		200	444	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SPEIGEL NICHOLS FOX LLP - C/R C 18-2210
18 2280	1251914 ONTARIO LIMITED	218 EXPORT BLVD	6	601-605 AND 614	693	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MONTE CARLO HOTEL - C/R: C 18-2247, 18-344 (DEMISING WALL)
18 2568	1329507 ONTARIO INC / IMAX CORPORATION	2525 SPEAKMAN DR			367	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - IMAX CORPORATION
18 2588	ROGERS CABLE COMMUNICATIONS	3573 WOLFEDALE RD			346	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS INC
18 2636	MEADOWVALE HOLDINGS LIMITED C/O TRIVEST REALTY ADVISORS	6880 FINANCIAL DR		9TH FLOOR	446	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - RBC FINANCIAL GROUP - C/R: 06-1058
18 2686	1938597 ONTARIO INC	5500 DIXIE RD	G		423	EXTERIOR RE-CLADDING & EXTENSION OF EVERHANG & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITHIN SHOWROOM AREA - 401 DIXIE INFINITI DEALERSHIP
18 2717	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-262	285	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MORPHE - C/R 18-2709 CofO
18 2845	SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED	5990 MCLAUGHLIN RD			269	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LAYOUT CHANGES & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SWISS CHALET/HARVEY'S
18 2983	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD C/O POLARIS REALTY	2660 MATHESON BLVD E		101-102	916	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SCOTIABANK GLOBAL ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING - C/R ZON-31995

Page #: 10 Run Date: 13 SEP 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
18 2990	2655 & 2695 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY C/O SLATE ASSET MANAGEMENT	2655 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY		400	724 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ARGUSON PROJECTS INC - C/R 89-183 CofO
		TOTAL S:			\$23.808

Page #: 11 Run Date: 13 SEP 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in AUG 2018

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in AUG 2018

Page #: 12 Run Date: 13 SEP 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in AUG 2018

#### MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION		
18 1737	OBLATE FATHERS OF ASSUMPTION PROVINCE OF ONTARIO	1617 BLYTHE RD			319 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR WINDOWS - MEETING HALL, QUEEN OF APOSTLES CENTRE		
			TOTAL	.S:	\$319		

Page #: 13 Run Date: 13 SEP 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

**SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in AUG 2018

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
18 2629	QAZI MOHAMMED A IN TRUST / QAZI MOHAMMED J. IN TRUST	935 EGLINTON AVE W			340 EXCAVATION SHORING FOR PROPOSED (2) STOREY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - MASJID AL-FAROOQ ISLAMIC CENTRE
			TOTA	LS:	\$340

Page #: 14 Run Date: 13 SEP 2018



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division** 

#### **GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)**

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
18 686	REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL	1300 LAKESHORE RD E		284	175	519,504 ADDITION - G.E. BOOTH WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT
			TOTALS:	\$284	175	519,504
MISCELLANE	OUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE (	\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in AUG 2018



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division** 

**CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)** 

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO** VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in AUG 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

**PERMIT NO** OWNER LOCATION **BLDG NO UNIT NO** VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in AUG 2018

E. Savini, P. Eng. **Chief Building Official** Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department